
Tegnforklaring :

eksisterende vei

tilkomstvei 

esksisterende bygninger

tomtegrense

vann og avløp

felles

ESTIMERT BYGGEGRENSE KOMMUNEPLAN

T3

T2

T1

bygge grense

T3
696.5 m²

T2
1294.0 m²

T1
955.9 m²
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MÅLESTOKK:
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TILTAKSHAVER:
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G.nr/B.nr:

UTARBEIDET AV:
REKNES BYGGJEVARER LL

1 : 500

MELLAND

REKNES BYGGJEVARER LL
42/65
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